
NORCOT EARLY YEARS CENTRE 
GOVERNORS’ MEETING TIMETABLE 2023 / 2024 

DATE TYPE TITLE 

TERM 1:   1 September 2023 to 20 October 2023 

Tue 26 September 2023 Committee meeting Finance & Premises 
 

Tue 3 October 2023 Committee meeting Curriculum & Personnel 
 

Tue 17 October 2023 Board meeting Full Governing Board 
 

TERM 2:  30 October 2023 to 20 December 2023 

Tue 14 November 2023 Committee meeting Finance & Premises 
 

Tue 21 November 2023 Committee meeting Curriculum & Personnel 
 

Tue 5 December 2023 
 

Board meeting Full Governing Board 

 TERM 3:  8 January 2024 to 9 February 2024 

Tue 16 January 2024 Committee meeting Finance & Premises 
 

Tue 23 January 2024 Committee meeting Curriculum & Personnel 
 

Tue 6 February 2024 
 

Board meeting Full Governing Board 

TERM 4:  19 February 2024 to 28 March 2024 

Tue 5 March 2024 Committee meeting Curriculum & Personnel 
 

Tue 12 March 2024 Committee meeting Finance & Premises 
 

Tue 26 March 2024 Board meeting Full Governing Board 
 

Term 5:  15 April 2024 to 24 May 2024 

Tue 29 April 2024 Committee meeting Curriculum & Personnel 
 

Tue 7 May 2024 Committee meeting Finance & Premises 
 

Tue 14 May 2024 Board meeting Full Governing Board 
 

Term 6:  3 June 2024 to 24 July 2024 

Tue 25 June 2024 Committee meeting Finance & Premises 
 

Tue 2 July 2024 Committee meeting Curriculum & Personnel 
 

Tue 16 July 2024 Board meeting Full Governing Board 
 

 
 MEETINGS ARE SCHEDULED TO TAKE PLACE AT 9.15AM 

 
  

Unless previously agreed otherwise 


